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Women / 9 / Older
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaya Allison2043
Head Over Heels

9.250 9.175 9.3508.725 36.500
1 3 4T 1 1 

1 

Amaria Bradley2050
North Bay

8.950 9.275 8.5009.325 36.050
6 1 1 5 2 

2 

Kendra Smaby2036
Gold Star

9.150 8.650 8.7508.675 35.225
2T 4 6 3T 3 

3 

Christine Wong2070
Santa Rosa

9.100 8.200 8.8508.650 34.800
5 6 7 2 4 

4 

Alyra Andes2052
Oroville

8.850 9.200 8.2757.825 34.150
8 2 10 8 5 

5 

Absa Fall2019
CSC - Race

9.150 8.350 7.7007.675 32.875
2T 5 11 11 6 

6 

Sydney Perkins2051
Oroville

8.925 7.850 8.4757.450 32.700
7 7 12 6 7 

7 

Porter Trevisan2073
TAG

8.050 7.500 8.7508.350 32.650
10 9 8 3T 8 

8 

Charlotte Nelson2017
CSC - Race

9.150 6.550 8.2508.000 31.950
2T 11 9 9 9 

9 

Shaina Gilbert2039
Gym-Nest

8.400 6.600 8.3505.700 29.050
9 10 13 7 10 

10 

Heather Finger2047
North Bay

0.000 7.600 7.7258.775 24.100
11T 8 3 10 11 

11 

Jessica Carter2033
Gold Star

0.000 6.300 0.0009.200 15.500
11T 12 2 12T 12 

12 

Ayana'a Sudduth2046
Head Over Heels

0.000 0.000 0.0008.725 8.725
11T 13 4T 12T 13 

13 
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